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BOOK NOW!

PRICES FROM £10 PER DAY!

Shrewsbury - Community Football Hub

Bridgnorth - St John’s Catholic Primary
Wellington - Wellington Football Club

Tenbury - Tenbury High Ormiston Academy

Ludlow - Ludlow Football Stadium

Prees - Prees Cricket and Recreation Club

Ludlow GK - Ludlow Football Stadium

Shrewsbury GK- Community Football Pitch

Monday 29th July - Wednesday 31st July
Monday 5th August - Wednesday 7th August
Monday 12th August - Wednesday 14th August
Monday 19th August - Wednesday 21st August
Tuesday 27th August - Thursday 29th August

Thursday 25th July - Friday 26th July
Thursday 22nd August - Friday 23rd August

Thursday 8th August - Friday 9th August

Monday 12th August - Wednesday 14th August
Tuesday 27th August - Thursday 29th August

Monday 22nd July - Wednesday 24th July
Monday 5th August - Wednesday 7th August
Monday 19th August - Wednesday 21st August

Thursday 25th July - Friday 26th July
Thursday 15th August - Friday 16th August
Thursday 22nd August - Friday 23rd August

Wednesday 24th July
Wednesday 7th August

Wednesday 21st August

Monday 5th August Monday 19th August


